MICROSOFT CORP.

MICROSOFT CORP.

ISIN:  US5949181045

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

418.47 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.61% (-2.56)

US5949181045
MSFT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock
2,834,767 EUR
S&P 500

418.01 USD (100)
418.19 USD (200)
420.60 USD
421.34 USD
417.30 USD
421.03 USD
418.992906 USD
22,758,911
9,536,678,890.50
325,182

15

WKN: 594918104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c214462fdc338160b86ffea27ec5f6f104a78f44ce76a7dc342ad1ded324a7f9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=933449360cf82b0cf&time=1723935085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f529b4dfb3924179717ed671a77048c2f745fd5934b586b95400f0c24531aa&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d75719204684ef0fc&time=1723935085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a39316ea5868165d2d25267bc2d5e6755141ec9ed23f4feff2e4814e6276026&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e471334d49976dbd&time=1723935085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=699a50ce59313028653eb0bf7a93e76c208f1ccac041fc94df5653571e00ec4d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f86fbf0215081867&time=1723935085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c329af62d91fff05fb7bebba24e0d2ea3ce9571fa226d4fd621242118a00567&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92607186956703df8&time=1723935085&tool=RSC

MICROSOFT CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
418.47 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.61% (-2.56)

ISIN US5949181045
Symbol MSFT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,834,767 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 418.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 418.19 USD (200)
Open 420.60 USD
High 421.34 USD
Low 417.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 421.03 USD
VWAP 418.992906 USD
Volume (pcs) 22,758,911
Trading volume 9,536,678,890.50
Number of trades 325,182
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.29% +28.87% +51.74%
Perf (abs.) +4.85 +85.05 +129.45
Beta 1.16 1.11 1.25
Volatility  21.18 20.46 27.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 415.44 USD (19,218,271)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 428.60 USD (22,149,427)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 425.73 USD (19,746,400)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 391.49 USD (22,177,041)
YTD High | date 468.35 USD (2024/07/05)
YTD Low | date 366.50 USD (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High | date 468.35 USD (2024/07/05)
52 Weeks Low | date 309.45 USD (2023/09/28)
All listings for MICROSOFT CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:40 380.25 EUR 947 799
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 380.05EUR 0.04 12
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 379.60 EUR  14.90 1,232
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:28 380.30 EUR 0.75 36
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 350.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5949181045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496640

MICROSOFT CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
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Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
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182.85 CHF

418.47 USD

385.85 EUR

417.00 USD

1,600.00 HKD

384.50 EUR

380.15 EUR

379.90 EUR

383.35 EUR

380.55 EUR

381.05 EUR

380.45 EUR

0.00

9,536.68

0.08

0.07

0.00

0.06

1.33

0.01

0.81

0.01

0.02

325,182

132

109

138
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17234

MICROSOFT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MICROSOFT CORP.

One Microsoft Way - 98052-6399 Redmond
Telefon: +1-425-882-8080
Fax: +

E-mail: msft@microsoft.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlos
Rodriguez

Catherine
MacGregor
Charles Scharf
Emma
Walmsley
Hugh Johnston
John Stanton
Mark Mason
Penny Pritzker
Reid Hoffman
Sandra
Peterson

Teri List-Stoll
Satya Nadella
Amy E. Hood
Brad Smith
Christopher
Young

Judson Althoff
Kathleen T.

Hogan
Takeshi Numoto

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:msft@microsoft.com
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